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DescriptionBar code Order
Currently On

B/Ord
Date Order

Placed Expected Order No
Currently On
Sales Order

In Stock as at
19/05/2006

Current Qua
Available

Frying Pan13 7 0.00 6.0007/09/2005 07/09/2005
11 10.00 0.0012/10/2005 12/10/2005

Total: 6.0010.00 9.00 9.0

Wok14 7 0.00 4.0007/09/2005 07/09/2005
11 3.00 0.0012/10/2005 12/10/2005

18-1234543 2.00 0.0007/11/2005 07/11/2005
Total: 4.005.00 -1.00 -1.0

Cappuccino Maker2 22 3.00 0.0009/02/2006 13/02/2006

Total: 0.003.00 14.00 1.00 -13.0

Bread21 21 5.00 0.0023/01/2006 23/01/2006

Total: 0.005.00 10.00 12.00 2.0

Drizabone Jacket3612 22 3.00 0.0009/02/2006 13/02/2006

Total: 0.003.00 0.00 0.0

Drizabone Jacket3613 22 3.00 0.0009/02/2006 13/02/2006

Total: 0.003.00 0.00 0.0

Drizabone Jacket3614 22 3.00 0.0009/02/2006 13/02/2006

Total: 0.003.00 0.00 0.0

gismo50 16 0.00 3.0024/10/2005 24/10/2005

Total: 3.000.00 3.00 3.0

Pag


